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Race Information
Number of Nations
Number of Racers
Location

Codex

Printed

Women Individual Gunderson - Official

Name

1 Annika SIEFF

Mark Rolseth
Jonas Wurth
Jarrett Moe
Michael Neumayer
Andreas Sandell

10

24

Whistler

4240
02/03/2023 15:45

Jump Points add_back

2 ITA fis_licence: 100898 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

2 Nathalie ARMBRUSTER

4 GER fis_licence: 187104 SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 eV.

3 Lisa HIRNER

7 AUT fis_licence: 101144 SC Erzbergland

4 Annalena SLAMIK

3 AUT fis_licence: 100995 Nordic Team Absam

5 Cindy HAASCH

13 GER fis_licence: 101109 TsgRuhla

6 Trine GOEPFERT

120.1 0
115.2 0
108.3 0
120.1 0
96.8 0
99.2 0

11 GER fis_licence: 101356 WSV Reit im Winkl

Course Information
Course Name

TC

MC

HD

Course Length

Number of Laps

Conditions
Weather

Snow Conditions
Air Temperature
Snow Temperature

2.5km Yellow
78m

33m

34m

2506m

2

Heavy Snow
Fresh

0cC

-1C

Stage 1 Stage 2 Time Diffs
2 0:01.0 3 14:41.9 14:42.9
4 0:20.0 2 14:39.2 14:59.2 +16.3
7 0:48.0 1 14:36.1 15:24.1 +41.2
3 0:01.0 11 15:39.7 15:40.7 +57.8
13 1:34.0 4 14:47.0 16:21.0 +1:38.1

11 1:24.0 7 15:06.1 16:30.1 +1:47.2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Magdalena BURGER 103.4 0
9 GER fis_licence: 101502 SC Partenkirchen

Hazuki IKEDA 97.4 0

12 JPN fis_licence: 101485 Sapporo Nihon University High Schoo
Minja KORHONEN 83.7 0

16 FIN fis_licence: 187263 Siilinjarven Ponnistus

Ingrid LAATE 108.7 0

6 NOR fis_licence: 187318 Strandbygda IL

Greta PINZANI 86.6 0

15 ITA fis_licence: 101211 SCI C.A.l. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.
Ingvild Synnoeve MIDTSKOGEN 120.3 0

1 NOR fis_licence: 187319 IL Try

Anna SENONER 111.1 0

5 ITA fis_licence: 187081 S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A
Alexa BRABEC 68.5 37

21 USA fis_licence: 101376 Steamboat Springs winter sports clu
Teja PAVEC 100.7 0

10 SLO fis_licence: 187141 SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ
Kjersti GRAESLI 108.1 0

8 NOR fis_licence: 187320 TydalIL

Alva THORS 75.5 9

19 FIN fis_licence: 101290 Vora If

Clara MENTIL 83.3 0

17 AUT fis_licence: 101454 Sv Villach

Tess ARNONE 575 81

23 USA fis_licence: 101288 Steamboat Springs winter sports clu
Brina SUSNIK 81 0

18 SLO fis_licence: 187138 SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ
Anna KERKO 70.2 30

20 FIN fis_licence: 187262

Tereza KOLDOVSKA 62.3 62

22 CZE fis_licence: 101095 Ski klub Harrachov

Annamaija OINAS 42.7 140
24 FIN fis_licence: 100659 Taivalkosken Kuohu

Elisa DEUBLER 90.2 0

14 AUT fis_licence: 101450 ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NT
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1:08.0

1:32.0

2:26.0

0:46.0
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3:27.0

1:18.0

0:49.0

2:59.0

2:28.0
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2:37.0

3:20.0

3:52.0

5:10.0
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15:30.2

15:12.3

15:00.2

16:46.7

15:20.0

17:41.1

17:14.0

14:59.5

17:23.5

18:14.4

16:05.3

16:59.1

15:41.8

17:38.5

17:20.2

17:07.9

16:16.2

16:38.2

16:44.3

17:26.2

17:32.7

17:35.0

17:41.1

17:51.0

18:26.5

18:41.5

19:03.4

19:04.3

19:27.1

19:52.8

20:15.5

20:40.2

20:59.9

21:26.2

DNS

+1:55.3

+2:01.4

+2:43.3

+2:49.8

+2:52.1

+2:58.2

+3:08.1

+3:43.6

+3:58.6

+4:20.5

+4:21.4

+4:44.2

+5:09.9

+5:32.6

+5:57.3

+6:17.0

+6:43.3



